
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2025-0167-B 

Residential Concrete Pavement Repair Zones K8 and L8 South 
Project No. PW-S-00063 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, January 30, 2025 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified:  1743 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted:  0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC $4,583,750.00 
ICOS Management, LLC $4,684,650.00 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $4,896,150.00 
Cam-Crete Contracting Inc $5,060,888.00 
J&L Construction, LLC $5,432,364.70 
VesCorp Construction, LLC $5,677,750.00 
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd $6,623,100.00 
  
Recommended Vendor: 
Garret Shields Infrastructure, LLC $4,583,750.00 
  

  
  
  
  
  

 

Christle Brungardt  
3/24/2025 

 Christle Brungardt, Buyer II  Date 
 


